Funeral Catering

Menu1 Menu 2 "‘h-
Sandwiches Skewered chicken & dip = e
Quiche Fingers Mixed pastry canapes ﬂ‘r )
Sausage Rolls Tea/Coffee '."..: ﬂ -
Tea/Coffee Variety of cakes # -
Scones (Butter/Jam) £7.00 per head —
£7.50 per head

Homemade Soup

Our famous kettles of homemade soups cater for 20 people FRESH AND TASTY

LENTIL » MINESTRONE ¢ CREAM OF POTATO & LEEK
CHICKEN NOODLE ¢ CHICKEN &RICE ¢ CREAM OF TOMATO CATERING MENU
HAM BROTH * TOMATO, PASTA & CHEESE ¢ CARROT & CORIANDER
£4.00 perhead ¢ CRUSTY ROLL 50P PER HEAD
Welcome to Georgie Porgies. With over 20 years
experience, our practical attention to detail, high

quality food and value for money attract corporate
and private clients back time after time.

Extras

CANS £2.00 « FRUIT JUICE £2.00 ¢ BOTTLE WATER £2.00
CAKES FROM £2.00 ¢ CRISPS £2.00 ¢ FRUIT SELECTION £2.50
TEA & COFFEE FROM £3.00

4 ORDERS ) WE LOOK FORWARD TO SHARING OUR
ORDERS CAN BE MADE BY: PASSION FOR FOOD WITH YOU.
1. Online ordering www.georgieporgies.co.uk _ .
2. By telephone: 0141427 3760 \{VWW.geOI’glepo.rgles.c.o.uk
\3. By email: info@georgieporgies.co.uk ) Emai[- SCOtt@georgleporgIes.co6.uk
Tel: 0141 42 0)
We aim to cater for all dietry requirements. Vegetarian, 4 4 7 37
vegan, Halal, dairy free and gluten free.
Invoicing
We send invoices with your order. You can choose to pay via BACS, card, cheque or cash. ! = Tyt L i ' _ 4
Delivery : b : <~ oY

Delivery is £2.95 within Glasgow city area, for other areas please phone for a price.

www.georgieporgies.co.uk

GEORGIE PORGIES

195 Brand Street, Glasgow G511AB



A LA CARTE

SUGGESTED PLATTERS

Some of our customers favourites

Freshly Cut Sandwiches
Filled Morning Rolls
Filled Rustic Rolls
Wraps

Filled Croissants
Sausage Rolls

Chicken Satay & Dip
Indian Snacks & Dip
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Toasted Panini Bites

)

. Mixed Pastry Canapes

—_—
—

Hot & Spicy King Prawns

N

. Quiche Fingers

w

. Chicken Drumsticks

. Cocktail Mix

. Chicken Tikka Skewers

. Cream Cheese & Jalapeno Bites
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. Mozzarella Sticks

. Sushi

19. Home Made Coleslaw & Crusty Bread
20.Tuna Pasta

21. Taco Cheese Pasta

22.Mixed Cakes

23. Portion of Fruit

24.Fresh Orange/Apple or Still/Sparkling Water

oo

£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
tZo0
#7.50
£2.50
£2.50
$2.50
87.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00

Menu 1 - £8.00 per head
Sandwiches ¢ Filled Wraps ¢ Sausage Rolls
Canapes ¢ Indian Snacks e Chicken Satay

Menu 2 - £8.00 per head
Filled Croissants ¢ Hot & Spicy King Prawns ¢ Filled Wraps
Cocktail Mix ¢ Chicken Tikka Skewers

Menu 3 - £8.00 per head
Pakora and Dip ¢ Quiche Fingers ¢ Sausage Rolls
Mozzarella Fingers ¢ Chicken Tikka Skewers ¢ Chicken Satay & Dip

Menu 4 - £8.00 per head

Homemade Soup ¢ Sandwiches ¢ Sausage Rolls

Menu A - £4.00 per head
Freshly Made Sandwiches

Menu B - £8.00 per head
Sandwiches ¢ Filled Wrap ¢ Homemade Coleslaw
Crusty Bread ¢ Cocktail Mix e Chicken Tikka Skewers

Menu C - £8.00 per head
Tuna Pasta e Filled Croissants ¢ Sausage Rolls ¢ Chicken Satay

Menu D - £8.00 per head
Sandwiches ¢ Pakora e Chicken Drumsticks
Cream Cheese & Jalapeno Bites ¢ Sausage Rolls

Vegetable or Chicken Lasagne Al Forno
Curry and Rice Call for price
Call for price




